

Serial No. 255
After Notice.
Cause List.

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

....
CM no. 3624/2019 in
RP no. 26/2019

Abdul Rashid Shora

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ashiq Hussain, Adv. vice
Mr. F. A. Wani, Advocate

Versus

Hamidullah Shah

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

14.07.2021

Steps for service not taken.

Learned appearing counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted one weeks' time to take steps for effecting service upon the respondents. Subject to taking of steps, notice be issued to respondent returnable within four weeks.

List on 05.10.2021.

(TASHI RABSTAN)
Judge

Srinagar
14.7.2021
Imtiyaz