

S. No. 16
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP no. 26/2019

Abdul Rashid Shora

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rafiq Ahmad, Adv. vice Mr. F. A. Wani, Advocate

Vs.

Hamidullah Shah

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

11.05.2022

Steps have not been taken till date. In case petitioner is interested, he may take steps within one week. Notice returnable within four weeks thereafter.

In case steps are not taken, appropriate orders will follow on the next date of hearing.

List on 22.07.2022.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

11.05.2022

“Imtiyaz”