

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP 26/2019
CM 3624/2019

Abdul Rashid Shora.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Hamidullah Shah.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

GOWHER MAJID DALAL

ORDER

28.06.2022

In terms of Hon'ble Court dated 11.05.2022 one week's time was granted to the learned counsel for the petitioner for taking steps for the service.

Concerned has reported that steps for service have not been taken by the learned counsel for the petitioner.

As such list before Hon'ble Court on 22.07.2022 in terms of Hon'ble Court order dated 11.05.2022.

(REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)

SRINAGAR

28.06.2022

Mubashir