

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP No. 26/2019
CM No. 3624/2019

Abdul Rashid Shora

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Sajid, Advocate

V/s

Hamidullah Shah

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE.

ORDER
22.07.2022

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted one week's time to take steps for services upon respondent.

List on 23rd September 2022.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
22.07.2022
"Nuzhat"