



2023:JKLHC-SGR:193

S. No. 111

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(7269/2024) IN RP 26/2019

ABDUL RASHID SHORA

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Syed Maroofa, Advocate.

Vs.

HAMIDULLAH SHAH

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

20.11.2024

CM No. 7269/2024

Notice to the non-applicant returnable within two weeks upon steps
within one week.

List on 27.12.2024.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

20.11.2024

Ishaq