



S. No. 43	2023:JKLHC-SGR:193
Regular Cause List	

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(7269/2024) IN RP 26/2019

ABDUL RASHID SHORA

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nadeem, Advocate

Vs.

HAMIDULLAH SHAH

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE



At request, list on 28.05.2025

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
05.05.2025
"Imtiyaz"