



Serial No. 24
Reg Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(7269/2024) IN RP 26/2019
CM(3624/2019) CM(7270/2024.

ABDUL RASHID SHORA.

Through: None.

...Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HAMIDULLAH SHAH.

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
23-12-2025

Await appearance of the parties.

Be listed on 6th of March, 2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
23-12-2025
Showkat Khan